
 

Fear not, for you will not be ashamed “ , says the Lord            Isaiah 54:4  

 

 

THE FEDERATION OF ST ELPHEGE’S  

CATHOLIC SCHOOLS 

23rd September 2024 
God is good all the time & all the time God is good’ 

Parents and carers are reminded that all letters or correspondence sent home are available on the     

St Elphege’s School website under the Parents & Carers section. 

After School Clubs  
Monday 16th September 2024 Ballet  Y1 & Yr 2 3:30pm 

Monday 16th September 2024 Ballet  Grade 2 4:30pm 

Tuesday 1st October 2024 String Group  
Wednesday 18th September   Junior Choir Starts 

Wednesday 18th September   Spanish Club Yr1 - Yr6 

Thursday 19th September  Infant Choir Starts 

Thursday 19th September  Y6 Girls Football 

Thursday 19th September  Yr 2 & Yr 3 mixed Football  

Arrangements for Friday 27th September 2024 

 

1. Please join us for our 55th Anniversary Infant Mass on 
Friday at 9am in the Don Bosco Hall. 

 

2. Mass will be followed by MacMillan Coffee morning at    
 10.15am. We would love for as many of you to attend as 
 possible.  

We ask that parents bring in cakes, either homemade or 
shop-bought (no nuts please) on Friday morning. 

 

3. Many Cultures, One Family celebration event will begin 
at 2.30pm—please make sure to walk around and celebrate 
our diverse community! 



 

Fear not, for you will not be ashamed “ , says the Lord            Isaiah 54:4  

 Important Upcoming Dates 

Friday 27th September 2024 

55th Anniversary of St Elphege’s Schools  

Infant Mass 9am 

McMillan Coffee Morning  to follow Mass 

Friday 27th September 2024 ‘Many Cultures, One Family’ Celebration   2:30pm - 4pm 

Tuesday 01st October 2024 Infant Parents Phonics and Maths Workshop  5:30pm—7pm 

Wednesday 03rd October 2024 Junior  Parents Reading and Maths Workshop 5:30 pm—7pm, 

Monday 07th October 2024 Early Reading Reception—Year 2 08:45am 

Thursday 10th October  Whole School Photo’s 

Friday 18th October 2024 Year 3 - 6 Harvest Festival Mass, St Elphege’s Church  9am - 10:30am 

Monday 27th October 2024— 

Friday 01st November 2024  
Half Term  

District Headquarters 
72b Woodcote Road,  Wallington, Surrey, SM6 0LY    
Behind Tesco  


